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1 L.D. 386 

2 (Filing No. S- 11 

3 STATE OF MAINE 
4 SENATE 
5 l13TH LEGISLATURE 
6 FIRST REGULAR SESSION 

7 SENATE AMENDMENT" A" to H.P. 300, L.D. 386, 
8 Bill, "AN ACT Relating to the State Board of Arbitra-
9 tion and Conciliation." 

10 Amend the Bill in section 3 by striking out all 
11 of the last 3 lines (page 3, lines 4 to 6 in L.D.) 
12 and inserting in their place the following: 

l3 '1987-88 1988-89 

14 LABOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

15 Maine Labor Relations Board 

16 

17 

18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

Personal Services $3,500 $4,700' 

STATEMENT OF FACT 

This amendment makes technical corrections to the 
appropriation to ensure that money will be available 
for additional expenses incurred in the 1987-88 fis­
cal year. 

1./ 
Sen. Dutremb~ I,/} / ' 

SPONSORED BY: ~/ . Id/~ 

COUNTY: York 

2305032087 
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